
SOUTH & CENTRAL AMERICA

February 	 Agricultural Tour to Cuba 	 / 11 days	

April 	 Spectacular Patagonia	 / 20 days	

October 	 South American Beef and Agriculture	 / 21 days

October 	 Agricultural Tour to Cuba	 / 11 days	

May	 Glorious UK Gardens 	 / 23 days	

May	 Farmers Tour to Spain & Portugal 	 / 23 days	

May	 Farmers Tour to Western Europe 	 / 23 days	

June	 Farmers Tour to England, Scotland & Wales	 / 23 days	

June	 Highlights of Central Eastern Europe	 / 28 days	

June	 Iceland & Greenland	 / 12 days	

July	 Farmers Tour to Scandinavia	 / 20 days	

July	 Ireland & UK Farm Tour + 7 day Scotland ext.	/ 17 days

July	 Equine Experience to England & Ireland	 / 22 days 	

August	 Italian Lakes & Swiss Alps + 8 day river cruise	 / 20 days

AFRICA & MIDDLE EAST

ASIA USA & CANADA

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

February	 Farming Tour to Mauritius	 / 14 days	

March	 Emirates and Oman	 / 21 days	

May	 Best of South Africa	 / 18 days	

August	 Farming and Wildlife to South Africa	 / 15 days	

December	 Ag Innovation Israel Tour	 / 15 days

May	 Agricultural Highlights of Japan	 / 17 days	

May 	 Best of China Agriculture + Cruise & Ext.	 / 19 days	

September	 Japan - Wagyu Cattle and Rugby Union	 / 14 days	

October 	 Agricultural Highlights of India	 / 15 days 
			 

April 	 Californian Agriculture & Wonders of Mexico	/ 21 days

May 	 Best of Hawaiian Agriculture	 / 12 days

June/July 	 USA Beef Cattle Tour & Calgary Stampede	 / 20 days

July 	 Cattle, Cropping and the Calgary Stampede	 / 24 days	

July 	 The Calgary Stampede & Canadian Rockies	 / 16 days	

July 	 Legendary Sounds of the USA	 / 21 days	

January	 Discover Rural New Zealand	 / 11 days	

June 	 Queensland Winter Escape	 / 15 days

June 	 The Pilbara Cattle Tour	 / 15 days	

July 	 Top End Cattle Tour	 / 18 days

August 	 Queensland Savannah & Gulf	 / 14 days

September 	Western Australia Spring Farming Tour	 / 13 days

October 	 The Best of South Australia & Kangaroo Is.	 / 13 days	

October	 Highlights of New Zealand Agriculture	 / 16 days	

October	 Best of Tasmania	 / 10 days	

UK, EUROPE & SCANDINAVIA

1300 301 128 	 quadrantaustralia.com



CALENDAR
JANUARY

Discover Rural New Zealand	 / 11 days	

FEBRUARY
Farming Tour to Mauritius	 / 14 days	

Agricultural Tour to Cuba 	 / 11 days	

MARCH
Emirates and Oman	 / 21 days	

APRIL
Spectacular Patagonia	 / 20 days	

Californian Agriculture & Wonders of Mexico	 / 21 days

MAY 
Glorious UK Gardens 	 / 23 days	

Farmers Tour to Spain & Portugal 	 / 23 days	

Farmers Tour to Western Europe 	 / 23 days	

Best of South Africa	 / 18 days	

Agricultural Highlights of Japan	 / 17 days	

Best of China Agriculture + Cruise & Ext.	 / 19 days	

Best of Hawaiian Agriculture	 / 12 days

JUNE
Farmers Tour to England, Scotland & Wales	 / 23 days	

Highlights of Central Eastern Europe	 / 28 days	

Iceland & Greenland	 / 12 days	

Queensland Winter Escape	 / 15 days

The Pilbara Cattle Tour	 / 15 days	

JULY
Farmers Tour to Scandinavia	 / 20 days	

Ireland and UK Farm Tour + 7 day Scotland ext.	 / 17 days

Equine Experience to England & Ireland	 / 22 days	

USA Beef Cattle Tour & Calgary Stampede	 / 20 days

Cattle, Cropping and the Calgary Stampede	 / 24 days	

The Calgary Stampede & Canadian Rockies	 / 16 days	

Legendary Sounds of the USA	 / 21 days	

Top End Cattle Tour	 / 18 days

AUGUST
Italian Lakes & Swiss Alps + 8 day River Cruise	 / 20 days

Farming and Wildlife to South Africa	 / 15 days	

Queensland Savannah & Gulf	 / 14 days

SEPTEMBER 
Japan - Wagyu Cattle and Rugby Union	 / 14 days	

Western Australia Spring Farming Tour	 / 13 days

OCTOBER 
Agricultural Highlights of India	 / 15 days

South American Beef and Agriculture	 / 21 days

Agricultural Tour to Cuba	 / 11 days	

The Best of South Australia & Kangaroo Is.	 / 13 days	

Highlights of New Zealand Agriculture	 / 16 days	

Best of Tasmania	 / 10 days	

DECEMBER
Ag Innovation Israel Tour	 / 15 days

1300 301 128 	 bookings@quadrantaustralia.com	 quadrantaustralia.com


